Best Seller - Hybrid Solar Pump Inverter
IP20-SPI100 Model description
Features
·Simple & Easy
·High efficiency MPPT
·Fully automatic running
·Perfect pump protection
·Water level control

IP grade IP20
Water level control function
Low water level start
High water level stop
Product features
Model Selection
Single-Phase 220~240V Output
Model No.
Rated output
power
Max. DC input
current
Rated output
current Pump
(kW) (A) (A) (kW)
SPI100-2S-0.4B 0.4 4.5 2.5 ≤0.2
SPI100-2S-0.7B 0.75 8.2 4.0 ≤0.4
SPI100-2S-1.5B 1.5 14.0 7.0 ≤0.75
SPI100-2S-2.2B 2.2 23.0 9.6 ≤1.5
SPI100-2S-4.0B 4.0 35.0 17.0 ≤2.2
Three-Phase 220~240V Output
Model No.
Rated output
power
Max. DC input
current
Rated output
current Pump
(kW) (A) (A) (kW)
SPI100-2T-0.4B 0.4 4.5 2.5 ≤0.2
SPI100-2T-0.7B 0.75 8.2 4.0 ≤0.4
SPI100-2T-1.5B 1.5 14.0 7.0 ≤0.75
SPI100-2T-2.2B 2.2 23.0 9.6 ≤1.5
SPI100-2T-4.0B 4.0 35.0 17.0 ≤2.2
Best Seller - Irrigation Solar Pump Inverter
IP20-SPI200 Model description
Features

Water level control function
Low water level start
High water level stop
Product features
Model Selection
Three-Phase 380~415V Output
Model No.
Rated output
power
Max. DC input
current
Rated output
current Pump
(kW) (A) (A) (kW)
SPI200-4T-0.7B 0.75 3.4 2.5 ≤0.45
SPI200-4T-1.5B 1.5 5.0 3.8 ≤0.75
SPI200-4T-2.2B 2.2 5.8 5.1 ≤1.5
SPI200-4T-4.0B 4 10.5 9.0 ≤2.2
SPI200-4T-5.5B 5.5 14.6 13.0 ≤4
SPI200-4T-7.5B 7.5 20.5 17.0 ≤5.5
SPI200-4T-011B 11 26.0 25.0 ≤7.5
SPI200-4T-015B 15 35.0 32.0 ≤11
SPI200-4T-018B 18.5 38.5 37.0 ≤15
SPI200-4T-022B 22 46.5 45.0 ≤18.5
SPI200-4T-030B 30 62.0 60.0 ≤22
※ Upto 710kW Inverter can be supported.
Best Seller - Solar Pump Inverter
EP20 Model description
Features

Below 1000m, when the altitude exceeds 1000m,
please reduce according to the ratio of 100m
down 1%.
Standard of conformity CE
Product features
Model Selection
EP Series Pump Inverter Model and Technical Data
Model No.
Rated output
power
Max. DC input
current
Rated output
current Adopter motor
(kW) (A) (A) (kW)
EP20-4T-0.4B 0.4 2.4 1.2 0.4/0.75
EP20-4T-0.75B 0.75 3.4 2.1 0.75/1.5
EP20-4T-1.5B 1.5 5.0 3.8 1.5/2.2
EP20-4T-2.2B 2.2 5.8 5.1 2.2/3.7
EP20-4T-4.0B 4.0 10.5 9 3.7/5.5
EP20-4T-5.5B 5.5 14.6 13 5.5/7.5
EP20-4T-7.5B 7.5 20.5 17 7.5/11
EP20-4T-11B 11 26.0 25 11/15
EP20-4T-15B 15 35.0 32 15/18.5
EP20-4T-18.5B 18.5 38.5 37 18.5/22
EP20-4T-22B 22 46.5 45 22/30
EP20-4T-30B 30 62.0 60 30/37
EP20-4T-37B 37 76.0 75 37/45
※ Upto 710kW Inverter can be supported.
New Launch - One Button Control Solar Pump Inverter
IP65-API Model description
Features